
Pennsylvania Knights - Football 2025
Sun Nov 09 2025 Winners List

Place Name Address Ticket # Council # Teams Score Prize

First Place Bruce Sappah Easton, PA 22646 345 DET, HOU, LAR, SEA 166 $300.00

First Place Nicole M Collins Curwensville, PA 29279 16090 CIN, DET, HOU, SEA 166 $300.00

First Place Sandra Santillo Carnegie, PA 54214 11143 DET, HOU, LAR, SEA 166 $300.00

Fourth Place Bill Cuba Punxsutawney, PA 14033 452 CIN, DET, HOU, LAR 164 $170.00

Fourth Place Jake Bell Pittsburgh, PA 4179 4242 CIN, HOU, LAR, SEA 164 $170.00

Sixth Place Deb Boyle Southampton, PA 44458 906 DET, IND, LAR, SEA 161 $150.00

Seventh Place Roxanne Stankiewicz Philadelphia, PA 27546 1294 CIN, DET, MIA, SEA 160 $135.00

Seventh Place Robert Killian Reading, PA 36388 793 DET, LAR, MIA, SEA 160 $135.00

Ninth Place William & Janice Wagner Lake Ariel, PA 13252 7403 CIN, IND, LAR, SEA 159 $110.00

Ninth Place Bill Rexroad Rochester, PA 23566 2194 DET, JAX, LAR, SEA 159 $110.00

Ninth Place Colin Ainsworth Aston, PA 48396 4518 CIN, IND, LAR, SEA 159 $110.00

Twelfth Place Scott Yoder Cochranton, PA 8254 6037 CIN, DET, NE, SEA 158 $75.00

Twelfth Place Gary Lilly Natrona Heights, PA 29871 2602 DET, LAR, NE, SEA 158 $75.00

Twelfth Place Rico Saint Fleur Spring Valley, NY 45838 12571 DET, LAR, NE, SEA 158 $75.00

Twelfth Place Richard Iezzi Philadelphia, PA 52231 283 CIN, DET, LAR, MIA 158 $75.00

Sixteenth Place Mary Jo Frankovich Lorain, OH 7936 6037 CIN, JAX, LAR, SEA 157 $18.00

Sixteenth Place Jamie Kleinginna Leesport, PA 27162 431 DET, LAR, NYJ, SEA 157 $18.00

Sixteenth Place Tony DeMarinis Yardley, PA 44069 4765 BAL, DET, LAR, SEA 157 $18.00

Sixteenth Place Bill Runco Indiana, PA 47356 1481 CIN, DET, JAX, LAR 157 $18.00

Sixteenth Place Lisa Keller Jessup, PA 52565 BAL, CIN, DET, SEA 157 $18.00

Last Place Matthew Joseph Pittsburgh, PA 23071 491 CAR, GB, LV, PIT 31 $100.00

Last Place Chris Onesti Drexel Hill, PA 40161 4062 CAR, GB, LV, PIT 31 $100.00

Last Place Logan Dellafiora Coral, PA 47302 1481 CAR, DEN, GB, LV 31 $100.00

Last Place Jerry Davis Gallitzin, PA 51194 8151 CAR, GB, LV, PHI 31 $100.00

Last Place Mike Porupski Smithfield, PA 3681 12703 CAR, GB, LV, PHI 31 $100.00

Sixth to Last Place Cheryl Thon Pittsburgh, PA 9108 17239 CAR, DEN, LV, PHI 34 $10.00

Sixth to Last Place Daryl J Golinski Carnegie, PA 13611 11143 DEN, GB, LV, PHI 34 $10.00

Sixth to Last Place Tom Brown Cresson, PA 16363 4259 BUF, CAR, GB, LV 34 $10.00



Place Name Address Ticket # Council # Teams Score Prize

Sixth to Last Place John Casale Loretto, PA 16616 4259 CAR, GB, PHI, PIT 34 $10.00

Sixth to Last Place Scott A Naeger Hannastown, PA 21836 940 GB, LV, PHI, PIT 34 $10.00

Sixth to Last Place Jeff Reed Beaver, PA 23489 2194 CAR, DEN, GB, PHI 34 $10.00

Sixth to Last Place John T Fogarty Sunbury, PA 34959 14874 CAR, DEN, GB, PIT 34 $10.00

Sixth to Last Place Bernie Whitmoyer Reading, PA 38391 15778 GB, LV, PHI, PIT 34 $10.00

Sixth to Last Place Paul Anderson Muncy, PA 39168 12962 CAR, DEN, GB, PIT 34 $10.00

Sixth to Last Place Bernie Thropp Finleyville, PA 46268 13832 CAR, GB, PHI, PIT 34 $10.00

Sixth to Last Place Jamie Music Shippensburg, PA 49786 12551 DEN, GB, LV, PIT 34 $10.00

Sixth to Last Place Mandy Charleroy West Mifflin, PA 55400 2201 BUF, CAR, GB, LV 34 $10.00


